
PT
VH

56
91

_2
21

12
1_

1

Z Mooroopna

School bus route

via St Anne’s College

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Cnr Midland Hwy/Elsie Jones Dr 7.54

21 Bellamara Dr 7.56

28 Westwood Dr 7.57

5 Charles St 7.59

33 Charles St 8.00

16 Isaacs St 8.01

80 Lenne St 8.03

60 Lenne St 8.05

Mooroopna Interchange  
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

8.18

St Anne's College 8.35

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

St Anne's College 3.30

Mooroopna Interchange  
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

3.55

Cnr Midland Hwy/Elsie Jones Dr 3.59

21 Bellamara Dr 4.01

28 Westwood Dr 4.02

5 Charles St 4.04

33 Charles St 4.05

16 Isaacs St 4.06

80 Lenne St 4.08

60 Lenne St 4.10

G
O

U
LB

U
R

N
 R

IV
ER

M
idlan

d H
wy

W
end

ouree D
r

St Anne’s
College

Rail
way

 P
de

G
oulb

urn Valley H
w

y

Midland Hwy

Fryers St

Sobraon St

Knight St

Wilmot Rd

Sanctuary Dr

A
rcher S

t
A

rcher S
t

S
t G

eorges R
d

W
elsford

 S
t

Shepparton
Station

See
inset

AM
PM

Inset

Bellemara Dr

Lenne St

Midland Hwy McLennan St

To
ol

am
ba

 R
d

Mooroopna
Station

C
harles S

t

Isaacs S
t

Obrien St

W
att Rd

E
chuca R

d

E
lsie Jones D

r

W
estw

ood
 D

r AM

PM

9

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2021

NORTH

261021

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major st
op

1

Route Z

Mooroopna

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

3

4

5

5

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

6

1

2

4




